High 2,004.00

Low 1,985.00

Avg. Price  1995.1240

Volume 20,000
. Intermediary | Transaction | Transaction Time . Platform | Transaction reference

Issuer name ISIN Intermediary name - Volume| Price |Currency
Code Date Time Zone Code number

WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:00:20 GMT 29 2,000.00 GBp XLON | 592149913665943027
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:17:09 GMT 31 1,995.00 GBp XLON | 592149913665994507
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:17:10 GMT 120 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 606223664108888444
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:33:32 GMT 25 2,000.00 GBp XLON | 606223664108948006
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:33:32 GMT 134 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664108948007
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:33:32 GMT 13 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664108948008
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:53:09 GMT 276 1,995.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109020840
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:59:14 GMT 81 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666151786
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:59:14 GMT 175 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109042391
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:59:30 GMT 13 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109043098
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 08:59:30 GMT 154 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109043099
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:12:35 GMT 150 1,999.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109088245
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:12:35 GMT 1 1,999.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109088246
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:13:03 GMT 298 2,000.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666200098
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:13:03 GMT 151 2,000.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109089469
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:13:13 GMT 272 1,999.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109090107
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:19:23 GMT 250 2,000.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666219902
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:22:36 GMT 179 1,999.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109120720
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:30:22 GMT 151 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109146865
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:32:34 GMT 136 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666266554
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:32:34 GMT 45 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666266555
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:43:22 GMT 94 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109189508
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:43:22 GMT 57 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109189509
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:49:44 GMT 105 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666323444
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:49:44 GMT 46 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666323445
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:56:07 GMT 134 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109229817
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 09:56:07 GMT 17 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109229818
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:01:05 GMT 166 2,004.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666358635
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:02:50 GMT 151 2,002.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666363950
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:09:40 GMT 160 1,999.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109273982
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:16:53 GMT 167 1,998.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109298469
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:20:53 GMT 164 1,997.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109311326
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:31:12 GMT 178 1,997.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109344338
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:33:07 GMT 166 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666466877
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:40:55 GMT 31 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666492393
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:40:55 GMT 156 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666492394
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:47:35 GMT 189 1,996.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666514695
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:47:35 GMT 193 1,995.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666514723
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 10:54.07 GMT 174 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109418551
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:06:58 GMT 181 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666574977
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:13:33 GMT 173 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109476439
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:18:41 GMT 171 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109491210
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:20:17 GMT 88 1,992.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666614147
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:20:20 GMT 108 1,992.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666614397
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:29:42 GMT 3 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666648840
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:29:42 GMT 164 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666648841
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:29:52 GMT 178 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109531143
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:40:11 GMT 165 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109570576
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:44:19 GMT 173 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109587254
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:47:21 GMT 76 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109599212
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:47:21 GMT 100 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109599213
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:53:40 GMT 173 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109624984
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:55:47 GMT 131 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666754511
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 11:55:47 GMT 63 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666754512
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:05:33 GMT 164 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666796033
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:05:33 GMT 10 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666796034
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:16:59 GMT 151 1,992.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666833191
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:17:18 GMT 151 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109713286
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:23:05 GMT 172 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109729030
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:32:42 GMT 130 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666879224
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:32:42 GMT 32 1,991.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666879225
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:40:13 GMT 34 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109779039
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:40:13 GMT 125 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109779040
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:44:31 GMT 141 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109791468
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:44:31 GMT 15 1,990.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109791469
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:54:27 GMT 38 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109820863
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:54:27 GMT 132 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109820864
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:54:27 GMT 152 1,989.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109820865
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:55:24 GMT 39 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666945931
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:55:24 GMT 27 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666945932
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 12:55:24 GMT 127 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913666945933
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:07:10 GMT 192 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109862166
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:12:55 GMT 203 1,985.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667002134
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:25:47 GMT 55 1,985.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667042816
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:25:51 GMT 96 1,985.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667043362
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:25:51 GMT 199 1,985.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667043363
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:30:22 GMT 180 1,986.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109937411
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:36:24 GMT 155 1,986.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667079954
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:36:24 GMT 23 1,986.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667079955
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:39:04 GMT 175 1,985.00 GBp XLON | 606223664109964485
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:47:33 GMT 192 1,987.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667122384
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:52:57 GMT 165 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667141246
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 13:53:51 GMT 175 1,987.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667144512
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:04:34 GMT 95 1,987.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667183678
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:05:13 GMT 254 1,987.00 GBp XLON | 606223664110061123
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:10:37 GMT 23 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667208461
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:10:37 GMT 153 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667208462
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:15:31 GMT 169 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 606223664110102506
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:19:54 GMT 8 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667243306
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:19:54 GMT 5 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667243307
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:19:54 GMT 65 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667243308
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:19:54 GMT 84 1,988.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667243309
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:24:09 GMT 61 1,992.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667259124
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:24:09 GMT 119 1,992.00 GBp XLON | 606223664110133537
WH Smith PLC [GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:27:57 GMT 142 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667274023
WH Smith PLC |GB00B2PDGW16| Barclays Capital Securities Ltd| BARCGBN1 10/07/2018 14:27:57 GMT 10 1,993.00 GBp XLON | 592149913667274024
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10/07/2018
10/07/2018
10/07/2018

14:27:57
14:29:10
14:29:13
14:29:13
14:33:13
14:33:13
14:36:31
14:36:31
14:40:10
14:40:10
14:40:10
14:43:48
14:46:29
14:49:52
14:52:59
14:58:12
14:58:12
14:58:12
14:58:12
14:58:26
15:00:17
15:07:16
15:07:16
15:07:16
15:09:46
15:09:46
15:09:46
15:12:54
15:22:41
15:22:42
15:22:42
15:22:45
15:24:00
15:27:01
15:29:15
15:31:17
15:31:17
15:33:32
15:38:41
15:38:41
15:38:41
15:38:41
15:38:41
15:38:41
15:38:48
15:41:29
15:41:29
15:41:29
15:43:53
15:43:53
15:44:25
15:48:45
15:51.01
15:51:01
15:53:42
15:56:03
15:57:11
15:57:11
15:59:33
15:59:33
16:01:57
16:03:44
16:05:32
16:07:23
16:07:23
16:07:23
16:10:42
16:10:46
16:14:50
16:14:50
16:14:52
16:14:56
16:16:22
16:17:53
16:17:53
16:18:20
16:19:40
16:21:10
16:24:39
16:24:39
16:25:17
16:25:17
16:25:17
16:25:17

GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

18
93
55
a4

107

131
50
55
94
27

171

170

169
16

146

154

151
175
151
77
102
63
57
a4
165
100

310
151
160
156
156
100
61
162
47
38
10

57

165
68
61

78
75
151
163
104

155
166
72
88
58
101
153
163
162
31
52

151
151

150
151
161
159

145
151
152
153
10
141
54
88
127
117

1,993.00
1,993.00
1,993.00
1,993.00
1,993.00
1,993.00
1,993.00
1,994.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,998.00
1,998.00
1,999.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
2,002.00
1,998.00
1,998.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,999.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,999.00
1,997.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,995.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,997.00
1,997.00
1,997.00
1,997.00
1,997.00
1,996.00
1,995.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,995.00
1,994.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00
1,996.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

592149913667274025
592149913667279700
606223664110154068
606223664110154069
606223664110176151
606223664110176152
592149913667320315
606223664110194065
592149913667339493
592149913667339494
592149913667339495
592149913667361568
592149913667374843
606223664110264133
592149913667405796
592149913667430769
592149913667430770
606223664110304151
606223664110304152
606223664110305355
592149913667441372
592149913667477731
606223664110351070
606223664110351071
592149913667491924
592149913667491925
592149913667491926
592149913667509995
606223664110437527
606223664110437569
606223664110437570
592149913667564898
592149913667573388
606223664110463045
606223664110476613
606223664110488460
606223664110488461
606223664110501632
592149913667659389
592149913667659390
592149913667659391
592149913667659392
592149913667659393
606223664110531534
606223664110532115
592149913667675035
592149913667675036
592149913667675037
606223664110562078
606223664110562079
606223664110565372
592149913667719396
606223664110605017
606223664110605018
592149913667748958
592149913667763032
606223664110641949
606223664110641950
592149913667784819
592149913667784820
592149913667800302
606223664110682152
606223664110692067
592149913667830306
592149913667830307
606223664110701889
592149913667848761
606223664110720486
606223664110743451
606223664110743452
592149913667872810
592149913667873490
592149913667881914
592149913667890155
592149913667890156
606223664110763457
592149913667899745
606223664110780011
606223664110800137
606223664110800138
592149913667934537
592149913667934538
592149913667934539
592149913667934540




